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Favbet League
2019/20 16th round, Match #95

Friday, 01.12.2019, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 0°C. Spectators: 1506

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

71 Penkov Herman
11 Ksonz Pavlo
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
21 Kravchuk Andrii
89 Politylo Sergey
7 Balashov Vitalii
19 Teixeira
8 Shahab

Substitutes
35 Chekotun Andrii
3 Trubochkin Ivan
13 Zotko Ivan
9 Zaviisyi Taras
99 Geoffrey Chinedu Charles
31 Imeri Demir
77 Dramane

Coach
Gomez Fernandez

71 Boiko Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
10 Shaparenko Mykola
14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii
30 Shabanov Artem
41 Besedin Artem
44 Kadar Tamas

Substitutes
1 Bushchan Georgii
7 Verbyc Benjamin
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Fran Sol
19 Garmash Denys
22 Rodrigues
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Coach
Mykhailychenko Oleksii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Pidkipnyi Ihor
Security Officer:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 16th round, Match #95
Friday, 01.12.2019, 19:30, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 0°C. Spectators: 1506

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii 16'

27' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

37' 41 Besedin Artem

8 Shahab 38'

19 Teixeira 41'

54' 41 Besedin Artem

19 Teixeira
31 Imeri Demir 65'

71 Penkov Herman 68'

21 Kravchuk Andrii 73'

74' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
8 Shepelev Volodymyr

16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Trubochkin Ivan 79'

79' 41 Besedin Artem

11 Ksonz Pavlo
99 Geoffrey Chinedu Charles 87'

87' 14 De Pena

87' 14 De Pena

88' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


